
NPC TAHOE SHOW 
AUGUST 13, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 

Women's Fitness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Esther Ro

 

Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Olivia Stewart

 

Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 205 Phoebe Harder

2 2 Olivia Stewart

3 3 Allison Cox

4 204 Brenda Churchman

 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 206 Erika Torronen

2 4 Mayette Fontillas

3 204 Brenda Churchman

4 203 Stephanie Frykberg

5 202 Monica Johnson

6 5 Rattana Kacee

 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Kellie Wright

2 204 Brenda Churchman

3 203 Stephanie Frykberg

Page 1 of 20



 

Women's Figure - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 205 Phoebe Harder

2 6 Kellie Wright

3 203 Stephanie Frykberg

4 202 Monica Johnson

 

Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Olivia Stewart

2 3 Allison Cox

3 5 Rattana Kacee

NS 4 Mayette Fontillas

 

Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 206 * Erika Torronen *

2 205 Phoebe Harder

3 6 Kellie Wright

4 204 Brenda Churchman

5 203 Stephanie Frykberg

6 202 Monica Johnson

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Alan Smith

2 10 Nicholas Morgan

3 13 Madden Westland

4 11 Kubir Sandhu

5 9 Kyle Leake

6 29 Stephen Cochran

7 8 Seth Koestler

8 14 Michael Xavier
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Michael Garvey

2 20 Jacob Guyer

3 22 Alphonso James

4 26 Billy Scarborough

5 23 Lucas Kroeger

6 24 Daniel Maxwell

7 25 Oliver Pluss

8 19 Dylanvir Gosal

9 16 Salvador Belmonte

10 15 Aidan Aherne

11 200 Paulie Gangemi

 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Steven Naranjo

2 12 Alan Smith

3 28 Brad Chambers

4 29 Stephen Cochran

 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 * Cesar Corella *

2 18 Michael Garvey

3 22 Alphonso James

4 36 Jason Teague

5 26 Billy Scarborough

6 24 Daniel Maxwell

7 30 Mitchell Conway

8 33 Deitrich Hand

9 16 Salvador Belmonte

10 17 Gabriel Dewey

11 34 Eric Martin
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Jacob Guyer

2 48 Colt Lemon

3 29 Stephen Cochran

4 37 Rafael Diaz

5 33 Deitrich Hand

6 19 Dylanvir Gosal

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Adam Logan

2 36 Jason Teague

3 39 Ben Sutton

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 James Toyas

2 41 Randall Burton

3 46 Antonio Gonzalez

4 26 Billy Scarborough

 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Michael Xavier

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 44 Miguel Tapia

2 12 Alan Smith

3 27 Darrell Calacal

4 13 Madden Westland

5 201 Edwin Lapineg Jr

6 11 Kubir Sandhu

7 29 Stephen Cochran

8 14 Michael Xavier
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Cesar Corella

2 46 Antonio Gonzalez

3 45 Riley Corbett

4 35 Steven Naranjo

5 20 Jacob Guyer

6 48 Colt Lemon

7 9 Kyle Leake

8 8 Seth Koestler

9 28 Brad Chambers

10 24 Daniel Maxwell

11 30 Mitchell Conway

12 47 Grant Jas

13 16 Salvador Belmonte

14 34 Eric Martin

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 Tylo Both

2 26 Billy Scarborough

3 51 Theodore Edward Nicholas Hoffman Iv

4 50 Austin Call

5 37 Rafael Diaz

6 17 Gabriel Dewey

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 * James Toyas *

2 38 Adam Logan

3 18 Michael Garvey

4 22 Alphonso James

5 36 Jason Teague

6 19 Dylanvir Gosal
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Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Mayette Fontillas

2 54 Stephanie Watts

3 53 Allison Payawal

4 202 Monica Johnson

5 52 Shannon Lichty

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Tom Jas

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 Randy Edwards

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 60 Peter Wright

2 59 Jonathan Long

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 * Matt Covington *

2 13 Madden Westland

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 Jonathan Long

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 Darrell Calacal

2 13 Madden Westland

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 44 Miguel Tapia
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Devon Mcelmurry

2 57 Randy Edwards

3 60 Peter Wright

4 59 Jonathan Long

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 * Adam Logan *

2 41 Randall Burton

3 62 Joe Defazio

 

Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Jason Butler

2 67 Tae An

3 65 Enrique Ruiz

 

Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 John Kidder

2 68 Gabriel Coray-Dozier

3 69 Cid Dewey

4 66 Nicholas Shimada

NS 75 Ronald Souza

 

Men's Physique - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Mason Weissmann

2 74 John Pelino

3 73 Marcelo Martinez Veliz

4 82 Daniel Velastegui

5 71 Bruce Johnson

NS 70 Jacob Pachak
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Men's Physique - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Gage Savant

2 78 Josh Benson

3 79 Cody Brunson

4 77 Anthony Arroyo

NS 80 Austin Robinson

 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 39 Ben Sutton

2 71 Bruce Johnson

3 83 Darrin Berger

NS 75 Ronald Souza

 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Jason Butler

2 84 Jose Joey Fiscal

3 71 Bruce Johnson

4 85 Christopher Howard

 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Wayne Dewey

2 46 Antonio Gonzalez

3 89 Brandon Keys

4 86 Michael Aiello

5 88 Darin Goslar

6 32 Patrick De Savino

7 90 Aaron Sheiman

 

Men's Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Jason Butler

2 84 Jose Joey Fiscal
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Benjamin Switzer

2 81 Gage Savant

3 78 Josh Benson

4 92 Camden Burk

 

Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Wayne Dewey

2 84 Jose Joey Fiscal

3 67 Tae An

4 66 Nicholas Shimada

 

Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Benjamin Switzer

2 74 John Pelino

3 94 Gabriel Flores

4 73 Marcelo Martinez Veliz

5 90 Aaron Sheiman

NS 70 Jacob Pachak

 

Men's Physique - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 10 Nicholas Morgan

2 81 Gage Savant

3 79 Cody Brunson

4 92 Camden Burk

5 32 Patrick De Savino

6 95 Mike Rock Jr

7 17 Gabriel Dewey

 

Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 97 Camilo Saenz

2 87 Wayne Dewey

3 96 Kriston Lapuz
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Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 Derrick Doss

2 93 Benjamin Switzer

3 46 Antonio Gonzalez

4 72 John Kidder

5 68 Gabriel Coray-Dozier

6 99 Jimmy Johnson

 

Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Richard Mcguire

2 100 Patrick Lakilak

3 74 John Pelino

NS 70 Jacob Pachak

 

Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 10 Nicholas Morgan

2 102 Zachary Coray-Sivil

3 76 Mason Weissmann

4 104 Jasson Mendoza

5 32 Patrick De Savino

6 95 Mike Rock Jr

7 82 Daniel Velastegui

 

Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 89 Brandon Keys

2 80 Austin Robinson

3 79 Cody Brunson

4 77 Anthony Arroyo

5 17 Gabriel Dewey

 

Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Gage Savant

2 86 Michael Aiello

3 92 Camden Burk
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Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 Irene Limcolioc

2 106 Debra Jones

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Sierra Atilano

2 113 Rebecca Wagner

3 109 Zaryna Kulikovskyi

4 108 Stephanie Carmona

NS 110 Pamela Grappo

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 Samantha Jones

2 112 Ariel Kennedy

3 165 Valeria Casas

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Ashley Gunter

2 118 Lindsey Cooper

3 117 Aileen Guzman

4 149 Grecia Herrera

5 115 Macy Grilli

6 114 Brianna Bright

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Vanessa Howell

2 120 Chloe Vanderschelden

3 121 Keiko Ward

 

Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 122 Eva Marquis

2 116 Ashley Gunter

3 123 Micaela Mcbride
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Women's Bikini - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 151 Alma Benavidez

2 149 Grecia Herrera

3 134 Marina Gavric

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 124 Michelle Brasuell

2 141 Imelda Romasanta

3 125 Michelle Flynn

4 127 Michele Smith

5 132 Suzanne Dilbeck

6 106 Debra Jones

7 157 Laura Oki

NS 110 Pamela Grappo

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 * Chunyan Wilburn *

2 126 Kendra Shervington

3 124 Michelle Brasuell

4 110 Pamela Grappo

5 127 Michele Smith

6 106 Debra Jones

7 157 Laura Oki

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 125 Michelle Flynn
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 131 Andrea Cutuk

2 128 Chunyan Wilburn

3 133 Andrea Estes

4 136 Sara Mcroberts

5 135 Amanda Maggi

6 118 Lindsey Cooper

7 137 Elaine Silva

8 105 Irene Limcolioc

9 113 Rebecca Wagner

10 138 Amber Snow

11 130 Tawnya Brummett

12 132 Suzanne Dilbeck

13 157 Laura Oki

14 134 Marina Gavric

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 * Alexandra Creech *

2 133 Andrea Estes

3 135 Amanda Maggi

4 140 Yesenia Haggard

5 126 Kendra Shervington

6 139 Mayte Frias

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 143 Kellie Keehr

2 128 Chunyan Wilburn

3 144 Nicole Sullivan

4 113 Rebecca Wagner

5 132 Suzanne Dilbeck

6 108 Stephanie Carmona

7 145 Nicole Aiello
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Nishee Jordan

2 149 Grecia Herrera

3 147 Lauren Robinson

4 125 Michelle Flynn

5 138 Amber Snow

6 134 Marina Gavric

7 112 Ariel Kennedy

8 114 Brianna Bright

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 131 Andrea Cutuk

2 136 Sara Mcroberts

3 150 Brittany Schwyzer

4 148 Erica Cowan

5 118 Lindsey Cooper

 

Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 133 Andrea Estes

2 151 Alma Benavidez

3 139 Mayte Frias

4 152 Ricci Bicomong

5 153 Ingrid Del Angel

6 106 Debra Jones

 

Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Alexandra Creech

2 154 Kristy Holm

3 137 Elaine Silva
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Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Chunyan Wilburn

2 144 Nicole Sullivan

3 107 Sierra Atilano

4 108 Stephanie Carmona

5 130 Tawnya Brummett

 

Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 155 Miracle Beck

2 109 Zaryna Kulikovskyi

3 127 Michele Smith

4 157 Laura Oki

 

Women's Bikini - Novice E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 * Nikki Chace *

2 111 Samantha Jones

3 158 Jenna Parsons

4 156 Jamie Fuesz

 

Women's Bikini - Novice F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 149 Grecia Herrera

2 115 Macy Grilli

3 138 Amber Snow

4 134 Marina Gavric

5 114 Brianna Bright

 

Women's Bikini - Novice G

Placing Competitor # Name

1 148 Erica Cowan

2 118 Lindsey Cooper

3 117 Aileen Guzman
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Women's Bikini - Novice H

Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Vanessa Howell

2 123 Micaela Mcbride

3 120 Chloe Vanderschelden

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 133 Andrea Estes

2 151 Alma Benavidez

3 152 Ricci Bicomong

4 153 Ingrid Del Angel

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Alexandra Creech

2 154 Kristy Holm

3 140 Yesenia Haggard

4 126 Kendra Shervington

5 135 Amanda Maggi

6 137 Elaine Silva

7 161 Rhianon Lester

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Chunyan Wilburn

2 144 Nicole Sullivan

3 107 Sierra Atilano

4 108 Stephanie Carmona

5 162 Acacia Aguirre

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 143 Kellie Keehr

2 164 Sydney Kinsey

3 155 Miracle Beck

4 113 Rebecca Wagner

5 145 Nicole Aiello
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Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 * Nikki Chace *

2 122 Eva Marquis

3 146 Nishee Jordan

4 111 Samantha Jones

5 158 Jenna Parsons

6 156 Jamie Fuesz

7 147 Lauren Robinson

8 112 Ariel Kennedy

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 166 Krystal Frankfurt

2 149 Grecia Herrera

3 115 Macy Grilli

4 165 Valeria Casas

5 134 Marina Gavric

6 114 Brianna Bright

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name

1 131 Andrea Cutuk

2 116 Ashley Gunter

3 148 Erica Cowan

4 117 Aileen Guzman

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Sara Mcroberts

2 119 Vanessa Howell

3 150 Brittany Schwyzer

4 168 Ashley Johns

5 167 Geraldine Chavira

6 120 Chloe Vanderschelden

7 121 Keiko Ward

Page 17 of 20



 

Women's Wellness - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 Elamae Aquino

2 185 Krissy Spain

3 181 Shane Reynolds

4 182 Brisa Rodriguez

5 172 Joanna Burton

6 173 Andrea Cerrillo

7 170 Juana Alvarado

8 141 Imelda Romasanta

9 176 Dajana Kline

10 169 Ashley Alva

11 184 Nani Ruiz Alexander

 

Women's Wellness - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 180 Nely Pereira

2 177 Michaela Martin

3 183 Amaya Rose

4 175 Jacqueline Kliewer

5 178 Liana Millhouse

6 179 Tendra O'mealy

7 174 Brittany Jackson

 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 180 Nely Pereira

2 188 Scarlett Sadler

3 186 Maristela Howland

4 187 Lakesha Kincaid

5 141 Imelda Romasanta

6 176 Dajana Kline
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Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 * Elamae Aquino *

2 191 Whitney Teague

3 185 Krissy Spain

4 181 Shane Reynolds

5 182 Brisa Rodriguez

6 192 Brianda Velarde

7 190 Amahirani Garfio

8 196 Lexey Koehler

9 173 Andrea Cerrillo

10 187 Lakesha Kincaid

11 170 Juana Alvarado

12 176 Dajana Kline

13 189 Samantha Drejka

14 184 Nani Ruiz Alexander

15 169 Ashley Alva

 

Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 194 Michelle Durst

2 188 Scarlett Sadler

3 183 Amaya Rose

4 195 Brittany Edwards

5 193 Jamee Bullock

 

Women's Wellness - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 180 Nely Pereira

2 177 Michaela Martin

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 * Elamae Aquino *

2 191 Whitney Teague

3 192 Brianda Velarde

4 190 Amahirani Garfio

5 189 Samantha Drejka

Page 19 of 20



 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Esther Ro

2 185 Krissy Spain

3 181 Shane Reynolds

4 182 Brisa Rodriguez

5 173 Andrea Cerrillo

6 187 Lakesha Kincaid

7 196 Lexey Koehler

8 184 Nani Ruiz Alexander

9 169 Ashley Alva

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 199 Cassandra Boteler

2 194 Michelle Durst

3 188 Scarlett Sadler

4 198 Sammy Johnson

5 183 Amaya Rose

6 195 Brittany Edwards

7 186 Maristela Howland

8 179 Tendra O'mealy

9 193 Jamee Bullock

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 197 Lynette Chavoya

2 180 Nely Pereira

3 177 Michaela Martin
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